11/19/2020

FOURTH RACE
1 Mile. Turf. 3-Year-Olds and Up. Fillies and Mares. Maiden Claiming ($50,000 to $40,000). Purse: $31,000
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HORSE

Bristol Bayou
Cover Version
Let's Go Now
Unbreakable
Starship Sky

She Loves Karaoke

I Give Up

Blinkers On: I Give Up

PR. RIDER

Espinoza V
Franco G
Gonzalez R
Valdivia J Jr
Hernandez J J
Gryder AT
Baze TC

WT. COMMENTS

122
124
124
122
120
118
122

Probable Post 2:00 PST

PR.ODDS

2-1
522
4-1
9-2
8-1
8-1

12-1

7



