FOURTH RACE Probable Post 2:00 PST

1 Mile. Turf. 3-Year-Olds and Up. Fillies and Mares. Maiden Claiming (\$50,000 to \$40,000). Purse: \$31,000

PP	HORSE	PR. RIDER	WT. COMMENTS	PR.ODDS
1	Bristol Bayou	Espinoza V	122	2-1
2	Cover Version	Franco G	124	5-2
7	Let's Go Now	Gonzalez R	124	4-1
5	Unbreakable	Valdivia J Jr	122	9-2
3	Starship Sky	Hernandez J J	120	8-1
6	She Loves Karaoke	Gryder A T	118	8-1
4	I Give Up	Baze T C	122	12-1

Blinkers On: I Give Up